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TehranLab Genetic Tests Cost(Rial) Time of Report (Day) %
13.000.000 7--15
6.000.000 7--15
6.000.000 3--5
Sex-Determination (PGTMB) (Realtime-PCR) 4.000.000 2--3
MLPA-SMA (MRC Holland Kit) 9.000.000 15--30
PND-MLPA-SMA (MRC Holland Kit) 12.000.000 3--5
DMPK (PCR-Capillary Electrophoresis Method) ~ 8,000.000 7113 Y I
Extract(DNA)-Molecular Genetic 1.320.000 3--5
16.000.000 3--5
MLPA-BRCAI,II (MRC Holland Kit) 17.000.000 7--15
MLPA-Alpha thalassemia (MRC Holland Kit) 8.000.000 7--15
PND-Alpha thalassemia (MRC Holland Kit) 13.000.000 3--5
8.000.000 7--15 _
8.000.000 7--15
DNA Fragmentation Index (DFI) 1.000.000 7--15
4.500.000 20--30 _
12.000.000 20--30
CVS (Cytogenetic)-Karyotype 16.500.000 20--30
FISH-Buccal 9.000.000 20--30
Array-CGH 27.000.000 20--30
PND-Beta thalassemia (Full Sequence) 11.000.000 3-5

Beta Thalassemia (Full Sequence) 5.000.000 7--15



Clotting Panel (Devyser Kit)
PND-MLPA-DMD (MRC Holland Kit)
MLPA-DMD (MRC Holland Kit)

FMF

Cell Free DNA-(IONA)

Cell Free DNA-(BGI)

PND-Carrier Detection (Sequence)
Carrier Detection (Sequence)
DHCR7? (SLOS)

MLPA-Aneuploidy (MRC Holland Kit)
NGS-WES (SureSelect)

CF

PND-CF

NGS Segregation (Sequence)

Confirm-Mutation (NGS) (Sequence)

HPV PCR

HSV PCR

CMV PCR

CMV PCR (Body Fluid)
HBV DNA(PCR)

BRAF Mutation (p.V600E)
JAK2 Mutation (V617F, Exon 12)
EGFR hotspot Mutations
Kras hotspot Mutations
ALK hotspot Mutations
BCR/ABL Mutation
Her2/Neu Mutation
AML/PML/ALL Panel

HFE hotspot Mutations
PKU hotspot Mutations
Fragment Analysis

4.000.000
28.000.000
16.000.000
7.000.000
19.500.000
28.000.000
18.000.000
4.000.000
20.000.000
6.500.000
75.000.000
9.000.000
12.000.000
4.000.000

Free

4.000.000
4.000.000
4.000.000
4.000.000
4.000.000
4.000.000
4.000.000
4.000.000
7.000.000
7.000.000
8.000.000
8.000.000
12.000.000
4.000.000
18.000.000
400000

7--15
3--5
7--15
7--15
12--14
5--7
5--7
5--7
7--15
3--5
60--90
7--15
5--7
5--7
5--7
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15

13



EBV PCR

Toxo PCR

VZV PCR

HTLV DNA PCR
Ureaplasma PCR
RT/Rubella PCR
HSV PCR
RT/HCV PCR
RT/HIV PCR
CMV PCR

4.000.000
4.000.000
4.000.000
4.000.000
4.000.000
6.000.000
4.000.000
6.000.000
6.000.000
4.000.000

7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15
7--15



